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Abstimmungen & Wahlen

Kantonsrat

Ebene

Status

Berechtigte Wiihler
Stimmzettel
Stimmbeteiligung

Giiltige Stimmen

Kanton
abgeschlossen
9793

4220

39.30%

3849

Termine

6. Juni 2024

22. September 2024
24. November 2024
9. Februar 2025

18. Mai 2025

28. September 2025

30. November 2025

Informationen hinsichtlich Urnenwahlen- und Abstimmungen finden Sie in der Gemeindeordnung

https://www.staefa.ch/var/tmp/89021443-3043-4FA9-99F9E678F34E1600/input.html
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https://www.staefa.ch/politik/abstimmungen-wahlen.html/99
https://www.staefa.ch/politik/abstimmungen-wahlen/voteinfo.html/796
https://www.staefa.ch/politik/abstimmungen-wahlen/voteinfo.html/796
https://www.staefa.ch/verwaltung/gemeindeverwaltung/dienstleistungen-a-z.html/339/service/697

